
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GIRJA JOSHIMother's Name     
YOGESH JOSHIFather's Name      
AADITYA JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

175 190

9.00 4.00 70.004.00 87.00 9.00 75.00 93.00HINDI A1A2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 74.004.00 91.00 9.00 60.00 78.00ENGLISH B1A1 4.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 75.004.00 93.00 9.00 74.00 93.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 75.004.00 92.00 9.00 64.00 82.00SCIENCE A2A1 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 61.004.00 78.00 8.00 62.00 80.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 40.00 40.00GK. 50(M) B1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 38.00 38.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     84.00 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

504.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SONAM DEVIMother's Name     
SHYAM KUMARFather's Name      
ANMOL KUMARStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

145 190

10.00 4.00 78.004.00 96.00 10.00 79.00 98.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 80.004.00 98.00 10.00 73.00 93.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 75.005.00 94.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 75.004.00 92.00 10.00 73.00 93.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 77.004.00 95.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 47.000.00 47.00 0.00 49.00 49.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     96.00 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

576.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RITU BARGALIMother's Name     
S.S. BARGALIFather's Name      
ANSH SINGH BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

182 190

10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 99.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 76.004.00 95.00 10.00 78.00 98.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 74.004.00 93.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 48.00 48.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 47.000.00 47.00 0.00 47.00 47.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     97.50 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

585.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEETA BORAMother's Name     
ANAND SINGH BORAFather's Name      
ANSHIKA BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

145 190

10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 77.00 96.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 74.004.00 93.00 10.00 74.00 94.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 99.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.004.00 97.00 9.00 74.00 93.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 73.004.00 92.00 9.00 73.00 92.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 46.00 46.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     95.00 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

570.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA DEVIMother's Name     
UMESH CHANDRA  JOSHIFather's Name      
BHASKAR JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

183 190

8.00 3.00 48.003.00 62.00 6.00 50.00 64.00HINDI B2B2 5.00 3.00
7.00 3.00 46.003.00 59.00 7.00 54.00 70.00ENGLISH B2C1 4.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 50.003.00 64.00 9.00 70.00 88.00MATHEMATICS A2B2 5.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 65.003.00 80.00 9.00 52.00 71.00SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 51.003.00 65.00 7.00 52.00 69.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 43.000.00 43.00 0.00 34.00 34.00GK. 50(M) B2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     70.50 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

423.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA SHARMAMother's Name     
MANOJ SHARMAFather's Name      
BHASKAR SHARMAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

179 190

8.00 3.00 57.003.00 71.00 5.00 37.00 50.00HINDI C2B1 5.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 48.003.00 62.00 7.00 44.00 60.00ENGLISH C1B2 4.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 63.004.00 80.00 7.00 50.00 65.00MATHEMATICS B2B1 5.00 3.00
9.00 3.00 69.003.00 84.00 9.00 52.00 70.00SCIENCE B2A2 5.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 50.003.00 63.00 5.00 52.00 67.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 36.00 36.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 26.00 26.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.33 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

374.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA BELWALMother's Name     
MOHAN CHANDRA BELWALFather's Name      
BINEET BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

172 190

8.00 3.00 55.003.00 69.00 10.00 59.00 77.00HINDI B1B2 5.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 62.003.00 76.00 9.00 72.00 91.00ENGLISH A1B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 3.00 79.003.00 95.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 67.003.00 81.00 10.00 72.00 91.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 56.003.00 70.00 10.00 56.00 76.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 34.000.00 34.00 0.00 33.00 33.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 34.00 34.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     83.67 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

C

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

502.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PUSHPA DEVIMother's Name     
BALAM SINGH NEGIFather's Name      
CHIRAG NEGIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

158 190

7.00 3.00 42.003.00 55.00 7.00 40.00 55.00HINDI C1C1 5.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 57.003.00 71.00 8.00 46.00 63.00ENGLISH B2B1 4.00 5.00
9.00 3.00 51.003.00 66.00 6.00 40.00 54.00MATHEMATICS C1B2 5.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 73.003.00 87.00 9.00 55.00 73.00SCIENCE B1A2 5.00 4.00
7.00 3.00 48.003.00 61.00 6.00 48.00 64.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 32.00 32.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     62.67 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

376.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JYOTI SANWALMother's Name     
SANJAY SANWALFather's Name      
GAURI SANWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

159 190

10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 98.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 9.00 80.00 99.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 49.00 49.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     99.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

595.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA BHATTMother's Name     
R.C. BHATTFather's Name      
HITESH BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

184 190

9.00 4.00 54.004.00 71.00 7.00 41.00 57.00HINDI C1B1 5.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 67.003.00 82.00 8.00 48.00 65.00ENGLISH B2A2 4.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 75.004.00 92.00 8.00 50.00 66.00MATHEMATICS B2A1 5.00 3.00
9.00 4.00 64.003.00 80.00 9.00 68.00 86.00SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 52.003.00 67.00 6.00 52.00 68.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 34.000.00 34.00 0.00 34.00 34.00GK. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.83 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

407.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RANJEET KAURMother's Name     
RAJENDER SINGHFather's Name      
ISHMEET KAURStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

170 190

8.00 5.00 79.004.00 96.00 10.00 78.00 97.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 73.004.00 92.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 77.00 97.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 72.004.00 91.00 10.00 72.00 92.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 48.00 48.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     97.33 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

584.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GAYATRI BARGALIMother's Name     
RAJ KUMAR BARGALIFather's Name      
JITESH BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

176 190

8.00 4.00 72.004.00 88.00 7.00 77.00 93.00HINDI A1A2 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 73.004.00 90.00 9.00 71.00 90.00ENGLISH A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 76.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 72.004.00 89.00 10.00 72.00 92.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 56.004.00 71.00 10.00 56.00 76.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 47.000.00 47.00 0.00 41.00 41.00GK. 50(M) A2A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 43.000.00 43.00 0.00 43.00 43.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     88.50 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

531.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MEENA BISHTMother's Name     
BACHI BISHTFather's Name      
KHUSHI BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

182 190

10.00 5.00 68.004.00 87.00 8.00 70.00 87.00HINDI A2A2 5.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 54.004.00 72.00 9.00 75.00 94.00ENGLISH A1B1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 74.004.00 92.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 68.004.00 86.00 10.00 72.00 92.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 55.004.00 72.00 10.00 55.00 75.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 46.00 46.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     89.67 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

538.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DIVYA MALRAMother's Name     
KAMAL SINGH MALRAFather's Name      
KHUSHI MALRAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

176 190

8.00 4.00 68.004.00 84.00 6.00 60.00 75.00HINDI B1A2 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 60.004.00 76.00 10.00 67.00 87.00ENGLISH A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 76.004.00 95.00 9.00 70.00 88.00MATHEMATICS A2A1 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 65.003.00 80.00 9.00 71.00 90.00SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 58.003.00 73.00 8.00 58.00 76.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 41.00 41.00GK. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 40.000.00 40.00 0.00 41.00 41.00COMP. 50(M) A2B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     83.00 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

498.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMLA BISHTMother's Name     
JEET SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
KUNAL SINGH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

163 190

10.00 4.00 79.004.00 97.00 10.00 77.00 96.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 76.004.00 94.00 9.00 76.00 95.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 99.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 65.004.00 83.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 57.004.00 74.00 10.00 57.00 77.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 46.00 46.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     92.00 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

552.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAMTA TIWARIMother's Name     
NABEEN CHANDRA TIWARIFather's Name      
LALITA TIWARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

175 190

10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 79.00 98.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 49.00 49.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     99.33 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

596.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MAMTA BISHTMother's Name     
JEEVAN SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
LAKSHYA BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

173 190

8.00 3.00 56.003.00 70.00 8.00 48.00 64.00HINDI B2B2 5.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 49.003.00 63.00 9.00 69.00 88.00ENGLISH A2B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 70.003.00 86.00 8.00 53.00 70.00MATHEMATICS B2A2 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 53.003.00 67.00 8.00 67.00 85.00SCIENCE A2B2 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 50.003.00 64.00 5.00 50.00 65.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 36.000.00 36.00 0.00 36.00 36.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     73.83 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

443.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BEENA BARGALIMother's Name     
TRILOK SINGH BARGALIFather's Name      
LOVELY BARGALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

174 190

10.00 5.00 77.004.00 96.00 10.00 80.00 99.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 76.004.00 94.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 75.00 95.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 8.00 79.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 71.004.00 89.00 9.00 71.00 90.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 49.00 49.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     95.67 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

574.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAVITA DEVIMother's Name     
KAILASH CHANDRA ARYAFather's Name      
MANAS ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

145 190

6.00 3.00 49.003.00 61.00 7.00 56.00 71.00HINDI B1B2 5.00 3.00
9.00 4.00 55.003.00 71.00 9.00 75.00 94.00ENGLISH A1B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 76.003.00 91.00 10.00 76.00 95.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 66.003.00 81.00 9.00 66.00 85.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 51.003.00 65.00 10.00 51.00 71.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 37.00 37.00GK. 50(M) B1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     80.67 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

484.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NIRMALA PARGAIMother's Name     
MUKESH  PARGAIFather's Name      
MEENAKSHI  PARGAIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

183 190

10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 78.00 97.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 77.004.00 96.00 9.00 79.00 98.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.004.00 96.00 9.00 77.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.004.00 94.00 10.00 72.00 92.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 70.004.00 88.00 10.00 70.00 90.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 43.000.00 43.00 0.00 44.00 44.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     93.67 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

562.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

FARZANAMother's Name     
MOHD. ASHRAFFather's Name      
MOHD. FAIZStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

125 190

8.00 4.00 62.004.00 78.00 9.00 61.00 79.00HINDI B1B1 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 70.003.00 86.00 9.00 68.00 87.00ENGLISH A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 65.004.00 81.00 9.00 69.00 88.00MATHEMATICS A2A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 4.00 74.003.00 90.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 55.003.00 70.00 8.00 55.00 73.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GK. 50(M) EB2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.17 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

457.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BEENA PANDEYMother's Name     
MAHESH CH. PANDEYFather's Name      
MOHIT PANDEYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

179 190

10.00 3.00 62.004.00 79.00 9.00 70.00 88.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 63.003.00 78.00 9.00 70.00 89.00ENGLISH A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 3.00 71.004.00 88.00 10.00 74.00 94.00MATHEMATICS A1A2 5.00 5.00
9.00 3.00 67.003.00 82.00 8.00 64.00 82.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 59.003.00 73.00 9.00 59.00 78.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 38.000.00 38.00 0.00 38.00 38.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     83.33 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

500.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HARSHA KWEERAMother's Name     
LALIT SINGH KWEERAFather's Name      
NAITIK KWEERAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

185 190

10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 66.00 85.00HINDI A2A1 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 80.004.00 97.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 80.004.00 98.00 10.00 77.00 97.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.004.00 96.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.004.00 96.00 10.00 77.00 97.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 49.00 49.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 0.00 48.00 48.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     95.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

571.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KANCHAN BELWALMother's Name     
SHEKHAR BELWALFather's Name      
NIKITA BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

181 190

10.00 4.00 79.004.00 97.00 10.00 77.00 96.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 75.004.00 93.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 76.004.00 94.00 10.00 74.00 94.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 75.004.00 93.00 9.00 78.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 70.004.00 88.00 10.00 70.00 90.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 49.00 49.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     95.00 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

570.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BABLI DEOPAMother's Name     
PRAHLAD SINGH DEOPAFather's Name      
NIRANJAN SINGH DEOPAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

25Roll No.

170 190

10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 99.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.005.00 97.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 75.005.00 95.00 10.00 75.00 95.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 47.000.00 47.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 49.00 49.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     98.50 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

591.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

AMBA DEVIMother's Name     
ANAND DHANIKFather's Name      
NISHANT DHANIKStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

26Roll No.

174 190

8.00 5.00 52.004.00 69.00 6.00 39.00 54.00HINDI C1B2 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 50.004.00 64.00 6.00 51.00 67.00ENGLISH B2B2 5.00 5.00
7.00 5.00 61.004.00 77.00 6.00 56.00 71.00MATHEMATICS B1B1 5.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 48.004.00 66.00 8.00 48.00 66.00SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 55.004.00 73.00 7.00 55.00 72.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     65.33 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

392.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BEENA BHOJAKMother's Name     
KUNWAR SINGH BHOJAKFather's Name      
PALLAVI BHOJAKStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

27Roll No.

169 190

8.00 4.00 65.004.00 81.00 10.00 69.00 88.00HINDI A2A2 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 67.004.00 85.00 8.00 71.00 89.00ENGLISH A2A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.004.00 97.00 9.00 68.00 87.00MATHEMATICS A2A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 72.004.00 90.00 10.00 65.00 85.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 61.004.00 77.00 8.00 61.00 79.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 38.00 38.00GK. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     84.67 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

508.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

Mother's Name     
PRADEEP SINGHFather's Name      
PARMEET KAURStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

28Roll No.

0 190

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00HINDI EE 5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00ENGLISH EE 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00MATHEMATICS EE 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00SCIENCE EE 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00SOCIAL SCIENCE EE 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00GK. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00COMP. 50(M) EE 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     7.50 E/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE

FAILED:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

45.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SUNITA DEVIMother's Name     
UPENDRA SAHFather's Name      
PAYAL SAHStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

29Roll No.

174 190

7.00 4.00 72.004.00 87.00 5.00 45.00 59.00HINDI C1A2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 58.003.00 72.00 7.00 46.00 63.00ENGLISH B2B1 5.00 5.00
7.00 4.00 58.004.00 73.00 7.00 49.00 65.00MATHEMATICS B2B1 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 71.003.00 87.00 8.00 62.00 79.00SCIENCE B1A2 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 54.003.00 69.00 7.00 54.00 71.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 32.000.00 32.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 35.000.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 35.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     69.50 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

417.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BABITA GUPTAMother's Name     
JAY PRAKASH GUPTAFather's Name      
PRATIK GUPTAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

30Roll No.

128 190

7.00 5.00 78.004.00 94.00 10.00 78.00 97.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 76.004.00 92.00 9.00 73.00 92.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 77.005.00 96.00 10.00 79.00 99.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 74.004.00 91.00 9.00 78.00 97.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
8.00 5.00 72.004.00 89.00 10.00 72.00 92.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 49.00 49.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     95.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

571.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA DUMKAMother's Name     
BIPIN CH. DUMKAFather's Name      
PRIYANSHI DUMKAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

31Roll No.

169 190

9.00 4.00 73.004.00 90.00 10.00 57.00 76.00HINDI B1A2 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 77.004.00 95.00 10.00 67.00 87.00ENGLISH A2A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 76.004.00 94.00 10.00 69.00 89.00MATHEMATICS A2A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 71.004.00 89.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 65.004.00 83.00 9.00 65.00 84.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 31.00 31.00GK. 50(M) B2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 39.000.00 39.00 0.00 39.00 39.00COMP. 50(M) B1B1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     84.33 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

506.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SUNITA KWEERAMother's Name     
NARAYAN SINGH KWEERAFather's Name      
RASHI KWEERAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

32Roll No.

177 190

10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 74.00 93.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 70.004.00 88.00 9.00 80.00 99.00ENGLISH A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 80.004.00 98.00 9.00 77.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 77.004.00 95.00 10.00 61.00 81.00SCIENCE A2A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 70.004.00 88.00 10.00 70.00 90.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 45.00 45.00GK. 50(M) A2A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 49.00 49.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     92.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

553.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

PRABHA LWESHALIMother's Name     
HIMANSHU LWESHALIFather's Name      
RIYA LWESHALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

33Roll No.

178 190

10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     100.00 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

600.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA PARGAINMother's Name     
BHUWAN CHANDRAFather's Name      
SHIVANSH PARGAIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

34Roll No.

161 190

10.00 4.00 77.005.00 96.00 10.00 77.00 97.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 77.005.00 96.00 10.00 78.00 98.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 75.00 95.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 76.005.00 95.00 10.00 70.00 90.00SCIENCE A2A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 79.005.00 98.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 41.00 41.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 42.000.00 42.00 0.00 42.00 42.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     93.67 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

562.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA GOSWAMIMother's Name     
ANANAD GIRI GOSWAMIFather's Name      
SHRADDHA GOSWAMIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

35Roll No.

172 190

10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 77.00 97.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 77.004.00 96.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 77.00 97.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 74.004.00 93.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.004.00 97.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 47.000.00 47.00 0.00 47.00 47.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     98.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

589.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REKHA JOSHIMother's Name     
PANKAJ JOSHIFather's Name      
SKANDA JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

36Roll No.

180 190

10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 79.00 99.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.005.00 99.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 78.005.00 98.00 10.00 78.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     99.33 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

596.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAVITA DEVIMother's Name     
GOVIND SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
TANIYA BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

37Roll No.

173 190

8.00 3.00 57.004.00 72.00 9.00 67.00 85.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 60.003.00 74.00 8.00 63.00 80.00ENGLISH B1B1 5.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 63.003.00 78.00 9.00 66.00 84.00MATHEMATICS A2B1 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 62.003.00 76.00 10.00 55.00 75.00SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 3.00 50.003.00 64.00 8.00 50.00 68.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 37.000.00 37.00 0.00 35.00 35.00GK. 50(M) B2B1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 31.000.00 31.00 0.00 31.00 31.00COMP. 50(M) B2B2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     76.33 B1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

458.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA DEVIMother's Name     
KRISHNA DANIFather's Name      
TANUJ DANIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

38Roll No.

188 190

6.00 3.00 50.003.00 62.00 6.00 46.00 60.00HINDI C1B2 5.00 3.00
6.00 3.00 51.003.00 63.00 7.00 48.00 64.00ENGLISH B2B2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 57.004.00 72.00 10.00 72.00 91.00MATHEMATICS A1B1 5.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 42.003.00 57.00 9.00 51.00 69.00SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 47.003.00 61.00 8.00 47.00 65.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2B2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 30.00 30.00GK. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.67 B2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

406.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

AARTI ARYAMother's Name     
Shekhar AryaFather's Name      
Tanya AryaStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

39Roll No.

98 190

5.00 3.00 40.003.00 51.00 5.00 36.00 49.00HINDI C2C1 5.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 28.003.00 39.00 5.00 45.00 59.00ENGLISH C1D 5.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 38.003.00 49.00 7.00 31.00 46.00MATHEMATICS C2C2 5.00 3.00
6.00 3.00 41.003.00 53.00 7.00 44.00 60.00SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 44.003.00 55.00 5.00 44.00 59.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 25.00 25.00GK. 50(M) C2C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 22.00 22.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     53.33 C1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

C

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

320.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RASHMI BELWALMother's Name     
RAVI BELWALFather's Name      
VAIBHAV BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

40Roll No.

181 190

9.00 5.00 71.004.00 89.00 9.00 74.00 92.00HINDI A1A2 5.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 72.004.00 89.00 9.00 73.00 91.00ENGLISH A1A2 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 73.004.00 92.00 9.00 70.00 89.00MATHEMATICS A2A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 73.004.00 91.00 10.00 65.00 85.00SCIENCE A2A1 5.00 5.00
9.00 5.00 64.004.00 82.00 10.00 64.00 84.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 41.00 41.00GK. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 0.00 45.00 45.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     87.83 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

527.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

INDU BALAMother's Name     
HARISH KOHLIFather's Name      
VAIBHAV KOHLIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

41Roll No.

85 190

0.00 0.00 48.000.00 48.00 10.00 76.00 95.00HINDI A1C2 5.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 7.00 72.00 89.00ENGLISH A2C2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 43.000.00 43.00 9.00 68.00 87.00MATHEMATICS A2C2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 54.000.00 54.00 9.00 63.00 82.00SCIENCE A2C1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 45.000.00 45.00 7.00 62.00 79.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 27.000.00 27.00 0.00 37.00 37.00GK. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 30.000.00 30.00 0.00 37.00 37.00COMP. 50(M) B1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     84.33 A2/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
C

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

506.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA BAWARIMother's Name     
VIKAL BAWARIFather's Name      
VIHAAN BAWARIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

42Roll No.

187 190

10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 78.00 97.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 80.00 100.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.005.00 100.00 10.00 80.00 100.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 79.004.00 98.00 10.00 79.00 99.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 10.00 80.00 100.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 50.000.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00GK. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 49.000.00 49.00 0.00 49.00 49.00COMP. 50(M) A1A1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     99.17 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

595.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

I A  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SONI BORAMother's Name     
GOVIND SINGH BORAFather's Name      
YASH BORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

43Roll No.

169 190

10.00 5.00 73.004.00 92.00 10.00 75.00 94.00HINDI A1A1 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 76.004.00 95.00 9.00 76.00 95.00ENGLISH A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 80.004.00 99.00 9.00 80.00 99.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 67.004.00 86.00 9.00 77.00 96.00SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 70.004.00 89.00 9.00 70.00 89.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 46.000.00 46.00 0.00 43.00 43.00GK. 50(M) A2A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 44.000.00 44.00 0.00 44.00 44.00COMP. 50(M) A2A2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     93.33 A1/ 600.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= II 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

560.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


